CNV_M1_HG19 16 67934373 67938187 LWK

NA19436
NA10318

NA19456
NA19455
NA19397
NA19396
NA19390
NA10372

NA19474
NA19462
NA18373
NA19359
NA10346

NA10372
NA19332

NA19380

10453
10393
710301

19374

16315
10438

NA19462
NA1945
NA18452
NA19391
NA18390
NA19377

NA19444
NA10331

NA19360
NA19328

10347
19332

10428
210430

10468
16321

NA10472
NA19399

NA19463
NA19404
NA19399

1419473
IA19438
IA19338

10397
710327

19431
210382

19381
210334
A19324
10324

NA19453
NA19424

NA19334
NA19316
NA18469
NA19448

NA19451
NA19321

NA19391

NA19472

NA19431  e—

will 111

NA19373

NA19353  m—
NA19347

0 T O A ) I A
NAL9318
NA19473
mmm
NA10474
NA]QS]E

NA19311
NAL9355  mm—

NA19375 -
e —— L T ]

NAL931S  m—
19451 m—

NAIS463  m— lII

(R rerr——

NA19473

g AT AR

NA19461  m—

NA19437 .I.l.IIII

NA10355

NA10430

— NA19436

NA19469

. =—-

NA19439
NA19328

NA19379
ettt [ T DT T
——— 0 il T e ] I

ey N D [N _—--I—I
R A 1 1A N

NA19316 —

NA19319
S N RN AN N S N R IV [ A ‘
poeen
o
wa —\I |

NA19452
_. ..I-ENMW,3
Ill NA19403

e
NAisses
Nasgass
NAlgss?
NALS3o8
NA19390
NAISS?S
I N O s 171552
NAisiss

NA19431
IlII-I.I-E NM%SZ
v

L
o
[0 0 T T ——e
NA19331
NA19461
i
I Y AR :
-I : NA19384

—

H CNO m CN1

NA19317

NA19453
NA10303
NA16374

NA18315
NA19404

NA19319

NAtogr
— NA19391

NA)93]7

Nalaido
NA10328

NA10331

wtsiss

I-—--l_: Nz
I i g

- ] ] NSRS 15520

Nmm
DR R T T T T T T e
NAi3s2
I Y = ialose
IA19328
a0
Aoy
o2
o0
Aisaes
1 FR | NALgas
NAlSS2:
L L — e
o
TR0
I A A 10scs
AlssTs
T N alsr
IA19399
—
—
0473
IA19463
o3
gt
Nossi
ot
Nois
IR
NAi3e?
NAi3es
NAto3n
NAISRSE
NAlSE:
NAiS?
NAISe
NAiste
NAISHS

LD ——— e
i

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0 0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0

100.0




